GIRL PASSPORT PRIZES*

Attend any five Spirit of Nebraska council-sponsored programs to receive all three prizes at your fifth event!**







PASSPORT RULES AND DETAILS

- a. Girls must be present to receive passport stamps
- b. One stamp per program
- c. Stamps/stickers provided only for Girl Scouts Spirit of Nebraska council-sponsored programs**
- d. Redeem at your fifth council-sponsored program** between 10/01/23 and 09/30/24; passports will be validated by the Council upon redemption
- e. Passport program may be modified by Girl Scouts Spirit of Nebraska at any time
- f. Expires 10/01/24
- g. Additional passports are available for download at GirlScoutsNebraska.org on our "Publications" page.
- * Appearance of actual prizes may vary.
- ** Valid only at council-sponsored programs offered by Girl Scouts Spirit of Nebraska Program staff.

Girl-Led: The Year of Friendship and Fun!



Girl Passport

girl scouts spirit of nebraska

